Electrical Solutions for
Cables and Conduits Support
Concrete Structures
2  |  nVent.com/CADDY
Table of Contents
Introduction .......................................................................................................................................................................3-4
Plastic Conduit Clamps and Clips ......................................................................................................................................5-7
Plastic Conduit Clip ....................................................................................................................................................................................................5

Install inside and outside
Fasten conduits and cables
on concrete
Hold a static load up to 40 kg
NVENT CADDY PLASTIC CLIPS AND CLAMPS:
QUICK CONCRETE INSTALLATIONS IN 3 EASY STEPS:
1 2 3 1  DRILL
2  FASTEN
3  FINISH
nVent.com/CADDY  |  5
Plastic Conduit Clip
Part Number Article Number
Outer Diameter
OD A B C
SCEC16HO 800000 16 mm 26 mm 27 mm 20 mm
SCEC20HO 800001 20 mm 30 mm 31 mm 22 mm
SCEC25HO 800002 25 mm 35 mm 34 mm 24 mm
SCEC32HO 800003 32 mm 43 mm 39 mm 28 mm
SCEC40HO 800004 40 mm 54 mm 45 mm 32 mm
SCEC50HO 800005 50 mm 66 mm 56 mm 38 mm
FEATURES
• Push-in installation of conduit
• Compatible with different structural
attachment components to

T
CL
AM
PS
 A
ND
 C
LI
PS
6  |  nVent.com/CADDY
Plastic Conduit Clip Bracket
Part Number Article Number
Outer Diameter
OD A B
SCUVB16 800006 16 mm 7 mm 20 mm
SCUVB20 800007 20 mm 7 mm 23 mm
SCUVB25 800008 25 mm 9 mm 29 mm
SCUVB32 800009 32 mm 12 mm 37 mm
SCUVB40 800010 40 mm 16 mm 47 mm
SCUVB50 800011 50 mm 16 mm 58 mm
FEATURES
• Securely holds conduit in plastic
conduit clips
• Halogen free

PS
8  |  nVent.com/CADDY
Push-In Insert for Drywall
Part Number Article Number
Length
L
Width
W
Drill Hole
Diameter
Drill Hole
Depth
Static Load
F
SCESD11 800030 11 mm 25 mm 6 mm 13 mm 250 N
FEATURES
• For installation of plastic conduit
clamps and clips onto drywall
• Tool-free push-in installation after hole

 A
F
B
Part Number Article Number
Length
L
Width
W
Drill Hole
Diameter
Drill Hole
Depth
Static Load
F
SCESD30 800031 24 mm 25 mm 6 mm 26 mm 250 N
SCESD45 800032 45 mm 25 mm 6 mm 47 mm 250 N
SCESD80 800033 80 mm 25 mm 6 mm 82 mm 250 N
ST
RU
CT
UR

A
BL
OD
Flexible Plastic Conduit Clamp with Plug
Part Number Article Number
Outer Diameter
OD
Length
L
Width
W A B
Static Load
F
SCUSA1620 800025 16 – 20 mm 54 mm 21.5 mm 21 mm 11.5 mm 170 N
SCUSA2025 800026 20 – 25 mm 61 mm 26.1 mm 21 mm 14.3 mm 170 N
SCUSA2532 800027 25 – 32 mm 81 mm 32.6 mm 21 mm 18.3 mm 170 N
SCUSA3240 800028 32 – 42 mm 82 mm 45.0 mm 21 mm 23.0 mm 170 N
FEATURES
• Push-in installation of conduit
• Flexible clamping design